
Snow Day e-Learning Teacher Assignment and Contact Information 2022-23

Teacher Name Assignment Contact

Caprenter, Dan Google Classroom (HS), eLearning Packet (Elem) dcarpenter@badger.k12.mn.us
Carpenter, Sara eLearning Packet scarpenter@badger.k12.mn.us
Coltom, Mike Google Classroom mcoltom@badger.k12.mn.us
Dahlgren, Becky Google Classroom bdahlgren@badger.k12.mn.us
Dostal, Becky eLearning Packet bdostal@badger.k12.mn.us
Dostal, Shannon Google Classroom sdostal@badger.k12.mn.us
Duray, Ashley eLearning Packet aduray@badger.k12.mn.us
Erickson, Lisa Google Classroom (HS), eLearning Packet (Elem) lerickson@badger.k12.mn.us
Johnson, Sarah eLearning Packet sjohnson@badger.k12.mn.us
Kukowski, Sherri Google Classroom skruger@badger.k12.mn.us
Lambert, Ashley eLearning Packet alambert@badger.k12.mn.us
Langaas, Mary eLearning Packet mlangaas@badger.k12.mn.us
Lee, Gretchen Google Classroom glee@badger.k12.mn.us
Mostofi, Janice Google Classroom jmostofi@badger.k12.mn.us
Ricke, Carol eLearning Packet cricke@badger.k12.mn.us
Simmons, Jackie eLearning Packet jsimmons@badger.k12.mn.us
Starren, Toia Google Classroom tstarren@badger.k12.mn.us
Thompson, Patience Google Classroom pthompson@badger.k12.mn.us
Verbout, Sherry eLearning Packet sverbout@badger.k12.mn.us
Warne, Heidi eLearning Packet hwarne@badger.k12.mn.us


